AuctaHuna 106
26.12.2025 - 13:10

Jesouku, 200m Ha cnvHe

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anbiB 1 13 4

MAHYEHKO Kupa
KPABUEHKO AnekcaHgpa
OLLETA AnekcaHgpa
BOWIKO ApuHa
KPACOBCKAA KpuctuHa
ADPAHACBEBA Amanus
TUTOBA YnbsaHa
®VIPCOBA Taucus

O NOOTDS~WNPE

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 AEMYEHKO MonuHa
XUNbLUOBA EnunsaseTta
BE/IMKAHOBA Mapus
LUMHKO ApunaHa
KPABUEHKO EkaTepuHa
BABW/IOBA AHacTtacus
KPVIBYHOBA Codhbs
3AMNOPOXXYEHKO Japbs

o~NO O~ WDN

3annbiB 313 4

1 YCTUMEHKO Mapus
TAPAH MwupocnaBsa
PA3YMOBCKASA KceHus
NYKALLEBA BepoHuka
MY/ EkatepuHa
YNCTIOXVHA Banepus
KPMBOPYYKO Bukropus
CHWI'YP 3nara

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 4

FTANATAHEHKO Codinsi
MNINCC Anuca
LEBATOBCKAA Cochbs
TUTAPEHKO Codus
BOJ/IMKOBA Enunsaeeta
MAMBETOBA AHacTacus
TNTOPEHKO MonuHa
BONOLWNHCKAA Huka

O~NO OIS WNPE
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KomaHpaa

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
Cemukapakopckan CLLU

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBOLIaxTUHCK
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY OO CLU Ne 5

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

LWkona Ne 115

depnepauma nnasaHus

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. batalicka
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

MBY 4O CLLU Ne 10

Y A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. batavicka
MBY OO CLLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
KameHck-LLaxTuHckuin

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. batavicka
FBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka
FBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
KameHck-LaxTuHckuia

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

3:28.17
3:19.00
3:09.68
3:07.83
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:25.85

NT

3:05.00
3:00.00
2:55.00
2:51.50
2:55.00
2:55.00
3:03.30
3:06.00

2:50.00
2:44.00
2:35.00
2:32.00
2:32.50
2:36.50
2:47.00
2:50.00

2:29.00
2:27.00
2:26.32
2:18.75
2:24.05
2:26.50
2:29.00
2:31.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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