



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

106
26.12.2025 - 13:10

, 200m

11 - 15

1	4								
1		2014	I	.	-	-			3:28.17
2		2012							3:19.00
3		2014	III			22			3:09.68
4		2012			3				3:07.83
5		2014	III			4			3:08.00
6		2012	III		2				3:10.00
7		2014	III			5			3:25.85
8		2010	II			22			NT
2	4								
1		2010	III			10			3:05.00
2		2013			115				3:00.00
3		2012	II						2:55.00
4		2014	II			4			2:51.50
5		2014	II			22			2:55.00
6		2013	II		2	.			2:55.00
7		2011	II	.	-	-			3:03.30
8		2014				13			3:06.00
3	4								
1		2012	II			10			2:50.00
2		2014	III			22			2:44.00
3		2013	II		2				2:35.00
4		2010	I			2	.		2:32.00
5		2013	I			4			2:32.50
6		2013	II			4			2:36.50
7		2010	II			22			2:47.00
8		2011	II		-				2:50.00
4	4								
1		2012	I			4			2:29.00
2		2012				2	.		2:27.00
3		2011	II			22			2:26.32
4		2010				2	.		2:18.75
5		2011				22			2:24.05
6		2010			-				2:26.50
7		2013	I		2				2:29.00
8		2010	I			22			2:31.00